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Master of Technology Electrical Power System NEP 2023-24:Programme

Course Sl. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Present
Credit

Previous
Credit

Total
Credit

Sr.
No.

Student
RegNo. Student Name

Mother's Name

GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
Present

EGP

SGPA
Previous

EGP
Total
EGP

Present
CGPA

Result Student
RegNo.

SEMESTER II  ELECTRICAL - ELECTRICAL POWER SYSTEM    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Makeup Summer-2025

1 24251003

KAMBLE PRATAP
RAOSAHEB

savita

C 15

21.00

144.00
6.86

21.00

162

42.00

306
7.29

PASS 24251003

Course Code PS2201

Credit(C) 3.00

2 24254009
SALUNKHE ADITYA RAJESH

pratiksha
D 12

21.00

130.00
6.19

16.00

95

37.00

225
6.08 PASS (LSP) 24254009

Course Code PS2202

Credit(C) 3.00

Total Students : 2

Courses :

 : Real Time control of Power SystemPS2202

Abbreviations :GRD = Grade,CG= Student Course Grade, SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10, A = 9, B+ = 8, B= 7, C+= 6, C= 5, D=4, F = 0, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE
REQUIREMENT
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